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MEDICAID DENTAL PROGRAMS FEE REVISION INFORMATION

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2013

Effective for dates of service on or after August 1, 2013, Louisiana Medicaid Dental providers
will adhere to the new fee schedules for the EPSDT and Adult Denture programs.

Medicaid will work diligently to ensure that the reimbursement rate changes are in place by
August 1, 2013. However, in the event that a delay is unavoidable we remind you that dental
providers are required by Medicaid to bill their usual and customary fees. Providers who bill
their usual and customary fees will not be required to manually adjust their claims should a
claim recycle be required as Medicaid will automatically adjust the claims.

The revised fee schedules are located on the Dental Program homepage under the Fee
Schedule Link at www.lamediciad.com .
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